Staatsmeisterschaften
1982 |
iIm 10.000m-Lauf der Manner
und 3.000m-Lauf der Frauen

Wiener Praterstadion
am Sonntag, dem 16. Mai 1982

3.000m Frauen 17.45 Uhr
10.000m Manner 18.00 Uhr




10.
1.
12.

 .Osterreichische Meisterschaft

Wrs Stadion

3.000 m Laufen fir Fraven am 16.5.1982

Weilharter

Hozang

Springer

Opelka
Stobich
Zenz
Reiter
Reindl

Hattenberger

Kunschitz

Schiegl

Dallinger

Ankper

Doris

Isabelle

Karia
Jutta
Therese
Erika
Marion
Irngard
Doris
Claudia
Judith
Margit

Martha

Atus Innsbruck
SVS Bawag

LC Villach
Cricket

- ULC Linz

ATSE GYaz

LCAV Doubrava
UIC Linz

EAC

DSG Marlie Elend
Reichsbund
LCAV Doubrava

UKJ

9:46,74

9:47.85

9:55.14
10:01.18
ﬂ0:15f85
10:28.24
10:33.10
10:35.84
10:36.14
10:50.354
11:04.74
1:20.25

aufgeg.



T
-
3.

5.
6.
7
8.
9.

{Usterreichische Meisterschaft Wr.

10.000 m Laufen fiir HEnoner am 16.5.1982

Milonig
Gruber
Pfeifenberger
Dr. Kdéhler
Haas
Stelzmiiller
Soos
Rosenthaler
Wimmer

Hartmann
Undeutsch
Rovacs
Sechatz
Altenberger

Dietmar
Hannes
Peter
Martin
Hubert
Brich
Rainer
Josef

Kurt

Gerhard

Gustav

Hans

Rudolf

8V8 Schwechat
BVS "

U Salzburg
SV8 Schwechat
LCAV Doubrava
ULC Linz

KLe

ULC Linz

0B 0D

SV Reutte
Cricket

IAC Innsbruck
LAC Innsbruck
KLC

Stadion

28:34.55
29:52.15
30:58.45
51:26.54
31:35.04
| 31:44.95
32:16.75
32:33.54
34502.84

aufgeg.
aufgeg.
aufgeg.
aufgeg.
aufgeg.,



